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No 1 VON BURG Jean Paul (Rg=5)

Pass 13 2:14.264
Pass 37 4:05.111 1 1:50.847 *
Pass 60 5:53.714 2 1:48.603 *

In 82 7:46.077 3 1:52.363
Pass 117 11:19.231 4 3:33.154
Pass 138 13:09.407 5 1:50.176
Pass 160 14:58.198 6 1:48.791
Pass 180 16:46.567 7 1:48.369 *
Pass 201 18:34.919 8 1:48.352 *
Pass 222 20:23.194 9 1:48.275 *
Pass 240 22:12.608 10 1:49.414
Pass 257 24:01.243 11 1:48.635
Pass 272 25:49.784 12 1:48.541

No 3 SCHMALZ Patrick (Rg=8)

Pass 20 2:41.063
Pass 44 4:33.124 1 1:52.061 *
Pass 65 6:23.524 2 1:50.400 *
Pass 87 8:13.108 3 1:49.584 *
Pass 106 10:02.382 4 1:49.274 *
Pass 124 11:51.997 5 1:49.615
Pass 145 13:42.137 6 1:50.140
Pass 167 15:31.191 7 1:49.054 *
Pass 187 17:20.470 8 1:49.279
Pass 208 19:09.390 9 1:48.920 *

In 229 21:04.029 10 1:54.639

No 5 BITSCHNAU Benoit (Rg=3)

Pass 19 2:40.431
Pass 41 4:31.306 1 1:50.875 *
Pass 64 6:18.796 2 1:47.490 *

In 86 8:11.506 3 1:52.710
Pass 128 12:19.035 4 4:07.529
Pass 150 14:10.627 5 1:51.592
Pass 171 16:02.309 6 1:51.682
Pass 192 17:53.556 7 1:51.247
Pass 215 19:45.590 8 1:52.034
Pass 236 21:37.189 9 1:51.599
Pass 252 23:29.694 10 1:52.505
Pass 268 25:21.778 11 1:52.084

No 6 CASELLA Luca (Rg=13)

Pass 27 3:06.860
Pass 50 4:59.005 1 1:52.145 *
Pass 73 6:48.970 2 1:49.965 *
Pass 93 8:38.873 3 1:49.903 *
Pass 111 10:29.069 4 1:50.196
Pass 129 12:19.874 5 1:50.805

In 153 14:19.134 6 1:59.260
Pass 184 17:12.740 7 2:53.606
Pass 204 19:03.237 8 1:50.497
Pass 225 20:53.378 9 1:50.141
Pass 243 22:44.067 10 1:50.689
Pass 261 24:34.360 11 1:50.293

No 7 SCHELLING Marc (Rg=16)

Pass 14 2:15.740
Pass 38 4:06.909 1 1:51.169 *
Pass 61 5:58.205 2 1:51.296
Pass 83 7:49.878 3 1:51.673
Pass 102 9:42.438 4 1:52.560
Pass 120 11:33.849 5 1:51.411
Pass 140 13:24.241 6 1:50.392 *
Pass 162 15:14.836 7 1:50.595
Pass 181 17:05.298 8 1:50.462
Pass 202 18:56.355 9 1:51.057
Pass 223 20:46.758 10 1:50.403
Pass 242 22:36.917 11 1:50.159 *
Pass 260 24:27.957 12 1:51.040

In 274 26:36.014 13 2:08.057

No 8 SACCHET  Marco (Rg=12)

Pass 16 2:24.208
Pass 40 4:18.912 1 1:54.704 *
Pass 63 6:10.978 2 1:52.066 *
Pass 85 8:02.079 3 1:51.101 *
Pass 105 9:52.656 4 1:50.577 *
Pass 122 11:45.334 5 1:52.678
Pass 144 13:36.857 6 1:51.523
Pass 166 15:27.587 7 1:50.730
Pass 186 17:19.021 8 1:51.434
Pass 207 19:08.965 9 1:49.944 *
Pass 228 21:01.337 10 1:52.372
Pass 245 22:51.824 11 1:50.487
Pass 263 24:41.598 12 1:49.774 *

In 276 26:53.069 13 2:11.471

No 10 DITZLER Oliver (Rg=6)

Pass 12 2:12.371
Pass 36 4:04.212 1 1:51.841 *
Pass 59 5:53.065 2 1:48.853 *
Pass 81 7:41.634 3 1:48.569 *

In 101 9:40.752 4 1:59.118
Pass 132 12:45.017 5 3:04.265
Pass 154 14:34.050 6 1:49.033
Pass 176 16:23.203 7 1:49.153
Pass 196 18:12.213 8 1:49.010

In 219 20:11.426 9 1:59.213
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No 15 PIERGIOVANNI Franco (Rg=15)

Pass 25 2:56.755
Pass 48 4:49.174 1 1:52.419 *

In 71 6:47.242 2 1:58.068
Pass 114 11:03.019 3 4:15.777
Pass 134 12:53.726 4 1:50.707 *
Pass 158 14:47.638 5 1:53.912
Pass 179 16:38.671 6 1:51.033
Pass 200 18:28.830 7 1:50.159 *
Pass 221 20:19.202 8 1:50.372
Pass 239 22:09.733 9 1:50.531
Pass 258 24:04.139 10 1:54.406
Pass 273 26:06.762 11 2:02.623

No 16 CHALIGNE Stefan (Rg=23)

Pass 22 2:45.715
In 51 5:01.952 1 2:16.237 *

No 18 SINA Sara (Rg=20)

Pass 18 2:36.347
Pass 43 4:32.875 1 1:56.528 *
Pass 67 6:31.872 2 1:58.997

In 91 8:32.604 3 2:00.732
Pass 113 10:57.710 4 2:25.106
Pass 133 12:52.071 5 1:54.361 *

In 159 14:50.588 6 1:58.517
Pass 199 18:25.727 7 3:35.139
Pass 220 20:18.926 8 1:53.199 *
Pass 241 22:14.849 9 1:55.923

In 259 24:12.805 10 1:57.956

No 19 ARN Marc (Rg=21)

Pass 31 3:21.927
Pass 54 5:20.931 1 1:59.004 *
Pass 76 7:21.148 2 2:00.217
Pass 99 9:26.970 3 2:05.822
Pass 118 11:25.358 4 1:58.388 *
Pass 141 13:25.091 5 1:59.733
Pass 164 15:22.671 6 1:57.580 *
Pass 188 17:20.477 7 1:57.806
Pass 209 19:16.611 8 1:56.134 *
Pass 230 21:11.074 9 1:54.463 *
Pass 247 23:05.577 10 1:54.503
Pass 264 24:59.650 11 1:54.073 *

In 277 27:09.919 12 2:10.269

No 21 NICOLAIDIS Manuel (Rg=14)

Pass 24 2:53.641
Pass 47 4:44.653 1 1:51.012 *
Pass 69 6:35.233 2 1:50.580 *

Pass 89 8:26.121 3 1:50.888
Pass 108 10:16.108 4 1:49.987 *
Pass 126 12:06.207 5 1:50.099
Pass 148 13:56.771 6 1:50.564

In 175 16:12.943 7 2:16.172

No 23 CORRADINA Andreas (Rg=9)

Pass 26 3:01.843
Pass 49 4:57.506 1 1:55.663 *
Pass 72 6:48.505 2 1:50.999 *
Pass 92 8:38.407 3 1:49.902 *
Pass 110 10:28.002 4 1:49.595 *
Pass 130 12:20.179 5 1:52.177
Pass 151 14:11.344 6 1:51.165
Pass 172 16:02.838 7 1:51.494
Pass 193 17:53.892 8 1:51.054
Pass 214 19:44.396 9 1:50.504
Pass 235 21:33.729 10 1:49.333 *
Pass 250 23:24.183 11 1:50.454
Pass 267 25:13.625 12 1:49.442

No 25 CERESA Fabrizio (Rg=19)

Pass 17 2:33.983
Pass 42 4:32.306 1 1:58.323 *

In 68 6:34.178 2 2:01.872
Pass 100 9:36.392 3 3:02.214
Pass 119 11:29.469 4 1:53.077 *
Pass 139 13:22.106 5 1:52.637 *
Pass 161 15:14.480 6 1:52.374 *
Pass 182 17:07.597 7 1:53.117
Pass 203 18:59.066 8 1:51.469 *
Pass 224 20:50.560 9 1:51.494

In 246 22:53.939 10 2:03.379

No 28 STENGEL Josef (Rg=11)

Pass 29 3:08.759
Pass 52 5:03.692 1 1:54.933 *
Pass 75 6:56.323 2 1:52.631 *
Pass 94 8:47.914 3 1:51.591 *
Pass 112 10:38.007 4 1:50.093 *
Pass 131 12:27.894 5 1:49.887 *
Pass 152 14:17.547 6 1:49.653 *
Pass 173 16:07.690 7 1:50.143
Pass 195 18:05.138 8 1:57.448

In 217 20:02.846 9 1:57.708
In 256 23:51.952 10 3:49.106

No 269 PFEFFERLE Christian (Rg=2)

Pass 35 4:01.598
Pass 58 5:50.267 1 1:48.669 *
Pass 79 7:36.600 2 1:46.333 *
Pass 98 9:22.669 3 1:46.069 *
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No 269 PFEFFERLE Christian (Rg=2)

Pass 115 11:08.613 4 1:45.944 *
Pass 135 12:54.353 5 1:45.740 *
Pass 156 14:44.094 6 1:49.741
Pass 177 16:30.160 7 1:46.066
Pass 197 18:16.074 8 1:45.914
Pass 216 20:02.471 9 1:46.397
Pass 237 21:48.065 10 1:45.594 *
Pass 253 23:33.760 11 1:45.695

In 269 25:28.613 12 1:54.853

No 284 WAGNER  Marcel  (Rg=1)

Pass 10 2:03.807
In 32 3:48.906 1 1:45.099 **

Pass 56 5:38.591 2 1:49.685
Pass 77 7:29.018 3 1:50.427

In 97 9:21.229 4 1:52.211
Pass 136 12:55.533 5 3:34.304

In 155 14:41.463 6 1:45.930
Pass 178 16:32.245 7 1:50.782
Pass 198 18:20.504 8 1:48.259
Pass 218 20:07.753 9 1:47.249
Pass 238 21:55.845 10 1:48.092
Pass 255 23:45.841 11 1:49.996
Pass 271 25:33.139 12 1:47.298

No 285 DE TOMASI Marco (Rg=7)

Pass 23 2:50.221
Pass 46 4:43.662 1 1:53.441 *
Pass 70 6:35.590 2 1:51.928 *
Pass 90 8:27.878 3 1:52.288
Pass 109 10:16.713 4 1:48.835 *
Pass 127 12:06.828 5 1:50.115
Pass 149 13:57.334 6 1:50.506
Pass 170 15:46.199 7 1:48.865
Pass 190 17:36.112 8 1:49.913
Pass 210 19:26.216 9 1:50.104
Pass 231 21:15.092 10 1:48.876

In 254 23:34.589 11 2:19.497

No 291 REGGIANI Chicco (Rg=4)

Pass 11 2:06.194
Pass 34 3:54.572 1 1:48.378 *
Pass 57 5:43.019 2 1:48.447
Pass 78 7:31.317 3 1:48.298 *
Pass 96 9:20.766 4 1:49.449
Pass 116 11:09.871 5 1:49.105

In 137 13:03.075 6 1:53.204
Pass 174 16:07.975 7 3:04.900
Pass 194 17:55.742 8 1:47.767 *
Pass 213 19:44.263 9 1:48.521

Pass 234 21:32.910 10 1:48.647
Pass 249 23:21.548 11 1:48.638
Pass 266 25:09.475 12 1:47.927

No 292 HEGGLIN  Peter  (Rg=10)

Pass 15 2:19.789
Pass 39 4:13.365 1 1:53.576 *
Pass 62 6:05.494 2 1:52.129 *
Pass 84 7:57.116 3 1:51.622 *
Pass 104 9:49.231 4 1:52.115
Pass 121 11:42.363 5 1:53.132
Pass 143 13:33.442 6 1:51.079 *
Pass 165 15:24.542 7 1:51.100
Pass 185 17:16.145 8 1:51.603
Pass 206 19:06.649 9 1:50.504 *
Pass 226 20:57.075 10 1:50.426 *
Pass 244 22:47.784 11 1:50.709
Pass 262 24:37.294 12 1:49.510 *

In 275 26:51.042 13 2:13.748

No 295 PAN  Adriano  (Rg=17)

Pass 21 2:42.588
Pass 45 4:35.474 1 1:52.886 *
Pass 66 6:28.779 2 1:53.305
Pass 88 8:20.058 3 1:51.279 *
Pass 107 10:11.234 4 1:51.176 *
Pass 125 12:02.195 5 1:50.961 *
Pass 147 13:52.702 6 1:50.507 *
Pass 169 15:43.714 7 1:51.012
Pass 189 17:35.828 8 1:52.114
Pass 211 19:27.546 9 1:51.718
Pass 232 21:18.641 10 1:51.095
Pass 248 23:12.646 11 1:54.005
Pass 265 25:05.320 12 1:52.674

No 296 BRONZINI Gianfranco (Rg=22)

Pass 30 3:21.763
Pass 55 5:31.467 1 2:09.704 *
Pass 80 7:38.361 2 2:06.894 *
Pass 103 9:43.492 3 2:05.131 *
Pass 123 11:45.455 4 2:01.963 *
Pass 146 13:44.884 5 1:59.429 *
Pass 168 15:41.879 6 1:56.995 *
Pass 191 17:37.916 7 1:56.037 *
Pass 212 19:32.404 8 1:54.488 *
Pass 233 21:27.669 9 1:55.265
Pass 251 23:26.852 10 1:59.183
Pass 270 25:30.660 11 2:03.808

No 297 GÜNTHER  Joachim  (Rg=18)

Pass 28 3:08.363
Pass 53 5:04.850 1 1:56.487 *
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No 297 GÜNTHER  Joachim  (Rg=18)

Pass 74 6:55.691 2 1:50.841 *
In 95 8:48.726 3 1:53.035

Pass 142 13:28.411 4 4:39.685
Pass 163 15:20.658 5 1:52.247
Pass 183 17:12.570 6 1:51.912
Pass 205 19:05.080 7 1:52.510

In 227 20:58.608 8 1:53.528

No 763 GAFNER Barbara

No 764 GAFNER Peter


